The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 10, 2019 03:06 PM
Contact Information

Name: THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC. Phone: 4012741000
Address: 135 Corliss St
Email: info@slatercenter.com Providence,RI
02904

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Aug 30, 2019 N/A $5,000.00 THE BRADFORD GROUP

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Medical Marijuana



WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.

Reported Bills:

H5126

H5126

H5126
H5150

H5150

H5150
H5151

H5151

H5151
H5290

H5290

H5290
H5828

H5828

H5828
S0161

S0161

S0161

Reported Public Bodies:

Promote

Promote

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Promote

Promote

Neutral

Neutral

Oppose

Oppose

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.
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