info@slatercenter.com

July - September 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 10, 2019 03:06 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC. Phone:

4012741000

135 Corliss St

Address:

Providence,RI

02904

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Jul 31, 2019	N/A	\$5,000.00	THE BRADFORD GROUP
Aug 30, 2019	N/A	\$5,000.00	THE BRADFORD GROUP
Sep 30, 2019	N/A	\$5,000.00	THE BRADFORD GROUP

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expenditures reported.						

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Medical Marijuana

CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.

Reported Bills:

H5126		
H5126	Promote	CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5126	Promote	WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5150		
H5150	Neutral	CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5150	Neutral	WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5151		
H5151	Neutral	CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5151	Neutral	WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5290		
H5290	Promote	CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
Н5290	Promote	WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5828		
H5828	Neutral	CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
H5828	Neutral	WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
S0161		
S0161	Oppose	CHRIS REILLY via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.
S0161	Oppose	WALLACE B. GERNT via THE BRADFORD GROUP on behalf of THOMAS C. SLATER COMPASSION CENTER, INC.

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.